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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Melting point
Appearance (B301516)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. Y”

John Su
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-08-12 14:24:30

2028-08-11 14:24:30
Benzo(b)fluoranthene
205-99-2

295%

K2201214

B301516

0]

555675

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

164-170 (°C)

Fibers or powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.20%

168.50000 °C

Fibers or powder
Conforms to Structure
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